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HEART Conference

HEART EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Que Dogs 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 3192 3236 4222

Buffalo Soldiers 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 3193 3236 3933

The Jetters 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 2826 3220 3568

Da Boyz 1 13 0 0.071 1-5 1-13 2593 3311 3353

ACE'S RULE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dream Team 12 2 0 0.857 6-0 12-2 3820 2947 4759

Dayton's Finest 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 3288 3171 4245

Bad Boys 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 9-5 3442 3152 4338

Ohio Texan 5 9 0 0.357 0-6 5-9 3226 3300 3838

DIAMOND WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Real Deal 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 3578 3348 4384

The Dawgs 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 3334 3356 4263

RAIDERNATION4 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 3199 3050 4142

Hood Rats 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 3-11 3119 3483 3927

Total Points
Dream Team 4759

Real Deal 4384

Bad Boys 4338

The Dawgs 4263

Dayton's Finest 4245

Que Dogs 4222

RAIDERNATION4 4142

Buffalo Soldiers 3933

Hood Rats 3927

Ohio Texan 3838

The Jetters 3568

Da Boyz 3353
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SPADE Conference

SPADE NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

RAVENS 12 2 0 0.857 5-1 12-2 3832 3069 4735

BBS 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 11-3 3543 3172 4333

AJ And The Boys 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 3069 3284 3919

Jazzy 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 3-11 2719 3369 3616

CLUB SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Unit 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 3287 3119 4019

Scrubs 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 3213 3349 3680

Dee's Dog's 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 3260 3150 4127

White Chocolate 1 13 0 0.071 1-5 1-13 2781 3381 3507

JOKERS WILD Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dark Side Is 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 3426 3153 4314

No Chance 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 3330 3238 4230

Fantasy God 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 3462 3447 4314

Ghost Riders 6 8 0 0.429 0-6 6-8 3065 3256 3772

Total Points
RAVENS 4735

BBS 4333

Dark Side Is 4314

Fantasy God 4314

No Chance 4230

Dee's Dog's 4127

Big Unit 4019

AJ And The Boys 3919

Ghost Riders 3772

Scrubs 3680

Jazzy 3616

White Chocolate 3507
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